
 

REPUBLIC OF CROATIA 
Ministry of Maritime Affairs, Transport and Infrastructure 

Procurement ID: 
 

178-2012 

Amendment of Tender Documentation Page 1 of 1 

 

Pursuant to Article 31 of the Public Procurement Act ("Official Gazette", No. 90/2011) and 
paragraph 1.3.4. of the Tender Documentation, Class.: 406-01/12-01/116, Reg. No.: 530-02-12-3, 
in open public procurement procedure for Consulting Services for monetization of public debt 
related to the companies Hrvatske autoceste d.o.o. and Autocesta Rijeka-Zagreb d.d., 
Procurement Identification No. 178-2012, Contracting Authority, Ministry of Maritime Affairs, 
Transport and Infrastructure, publishes 
 
 
 
 

AMENDMENT OF TENDER DOCUMENTATION 
 
 
 
Contracting Authority has, by mistake, in paragraphs 1.2. and 1.3. of Tender Documentation 
listed an incorrect phone number. The correct phone number for the contact with Contracting 
Authority is: +385.1.37.84.520. 
 
 
 
CLASSIFICATION: 406-01/12-01/116 
REF. NO.: 530-02-12-5 
Zagreb, September 10th 2012 
 
 


